A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: May 07, 2019

Vendor Name

Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education

Coastal Community College
Baldwin Youth Services
District Attorney's Office

Trane-Mobile Parts Center
Petroleum Traders Corporation
Thompson Tractor Co
Administrative Office of Courts
Utility Associates Inc

Mobile Asphalt Co LLC
Ammons & Blackmon Construction
City of Foley

Pope Contracting Inc

Whitaker Contracting Corp
Stantec Consulting Services
Robert N Graham LLC
TSAInc

B | Incorporated

G M Stuart Inc

Otto Environmental Systems
Symbol Health Solutions LLC

TOTAL

Amount

8,079,322.77
1,382,919.87
234,861.20
158,669.25
748.94
60,423.71
308.84
32,604.53
154.42
300,652.88
122,583.09
95,140.26
90,710.48
76,960.00
68,557.82
63,704.37
60,498.37
36,666.72
31,799.45
30,160.00
27,600.00
27,142.21
26,147.77
24,800.00
23,520.00
20,270.21

11,076,927.16

Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax; March 2019

Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; March 2019

Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; March 2019

Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; March 2019

HVAC Units; Correction Center

Fuel

Repairs & Maintenance

2nd Qtr FY19; Juvenile/Judicial Salary
Rocket Vehicle Routers; Sheriff's Dept.
Road Building Materials

Resurfacing; Group 2

School Resource Officers

Bridge Replacement; Hoyle Bryars Road
Resurfacing; Group 4

Bridge Replacement; Polecat Creek
Lease Agreement; Fairhope BRATS Hub
Computer Supplies

Ankle Monitoring; Sheriff's Dept.
Renovations; Probate

Refuse Containers

Medical Services; Sheriff's Dept.



