A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: May 07, 2019

Vendor Name	<u>Amount</u>	Brief Description
Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education	8,079,322.77	Sales Tax
	1,382,919.87	
	234,861.20	Casual Sales Tax; March 2019
Coastal Community College	158,669.25	Sales Tax
, ,	748.94	Casual Sales Tax; March 2019
Baldwin Youth Services	60,423.71	
	308.84	Casual Sales Tax; March 2019
District Attorney's Office	32,604.53	Sales Tax
	154.42	Casual Sales Tax; March 2019
Trane-Mobile Parts Center	300,652.88	HVAC Units; Correction Center
Petroleum Traders Corporation	122,583.09	Fuel
Thompson Tractor Co	95,140.26	Repairs & Maintenance
Administrative Office of Courts	90,710.48	2nd Qtr FY19; Juvenile/Judicial Salary
Utility Associates Inc	76,960.00	Rocket Vehicle Routers; Sheriff's Dept.
Mobile Asphalt Co LLC	68,557.82	Road Building Materials
Ammons & Blackmon Construction	63,704.37	Resurfacing; Group 2
City of Foley	60,498.37	School Resource Officers
Pope Contracting Inc	36,666.72	Bridge Replacement; Hoyle Bryars Road
Whitaker Contracting Corp	31,799.45	Resurfacing; Group 4
Stantec Consulting Services	30,160.00	Bridge Replacement; Polecat Creek
Robert N Graham LLC	27,600.00	Lease Agreement; Fairhope BRATS Hub
TSA Inc	27,142.21	Computer Supplies
B I Incorporated	26,147.77	Ankle Monitoring; Sheriff's Dept.
G M Stuart Inc	24,800.00	Renovations; Probate
Otto Environmental Systems	23,520.00	Refuse Containers
Symbol Health Solutions LLC	20,270.21	Medical Services; Sheriff's Dept.

11,076,927.16 TOTAL